Profec Terugslagklep
veerbelast messing 1/2"
binnendraad 16bar type 5
(0420552)
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bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Materiaal klep

Materiaal (veer)

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Pakkingring

Temperatuurbereik

Openingsdruk

Maat

Lengte

Buiten @

Werkdruk

messing

POM

RVS 302

messing

NBR

binnendraad

0°C-95°C

0.02 bar

1/2"

48 mm

30 mm

16 bar

J
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